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2025-26 SPRING / SUMMER MARKET CALENDAR    

Market Times  
Soul Night Market – 5pm – 9pm 
All Other Day Markets 10am – 2pm 
 

2025   

Sunday October 5 Tiny Forest Market Casey Central Pak, Narre Warren  

Friday October 10 Soul Night Market Mordialloc Peter Scullin Reserve, Mordialloc 

Sunday October 12 Hampton East Market  Basterfield Park, Hampton  

Sunday October 19 Lakeside Market Lakeside Park, Pakenham 

Saturday October 25 The 5ifth Market Bicentennial Park, Chelsea 

Sunday November 2 Tiny Forest Market Casey Central Pak, Narre Warren  

Tuesday November 4 Mt Martha South Beach Market Mt Martha House Lawn 

Sunday November 9 Hampton East Market  Basterfield Park, Hampton  

Friday November 14 Soul Night Market Mordialloc Peter Scullin Reserve, Mordialloc 

Sunday November 16 Lakeside Market Lakeside Park, Pakenham 

Friday November 21 Soul Night Market Brighton Brighton Beach 

Saturday November 29 The 5ifth Market Bicentennial Park, Chelsea 

Friday December 5 Soul Night Market Mordialloc Peter Scullin Reserve, Mordialloc 

Sunday December 7  Tiny Forest Market Casey Central Pak, Narre Warren  

Friday December 12 Soul Night Market Hastings Foreshore Reserve 

Sunday December 14 Hampton East Market  Basterfield Park, Hampton  

2026   

Friday January 2 Soul Night Market Brighton Beach 

Friday January 9 Soul Night Market Hastings Foreshore Reserve 

Sunday January 11 Hampton East Market  Basterfield Park, Hampton  
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Sunday January 18 Lakeside Market Lakeside Park, Pakenham 

Monday January 26 Mt Martha South Beach Market  Mt Martha House Lawn  

Saturday January 31 The 5ifth Market Bicentennial Park, Chelsea 

Sunday February 1 Tiny Forest Market Casey Central Pak, Narre Warren  

Friday February 6 Soul Night Market Brighton Beach  

Sunday February 8 Hampton East Market  Basterfield Park, Hampton  

Friday February 13 Soul Night Market Hastings Foreshore Reserve 

Friday February 27 Soul Night Market  Sorrento Beach  

Saturday February 28 The 5ifth Market Bicentennial Park, Chelsea 

Sunday March 1 Tiny Forest Market Casey Central Pak, Narre Warren  

Friday March 6 Soul Night Market Brighton Beach 

Friday March 13 Soul Night Market Hastings Foreshore Reserve 

Sunday March 15 Lakeside Market Lakeside Park, Pakenham 

Friday March 20 Soul Night Market  Sorrento Beach  

Saturday March 28 The 5ifth Market Bicentennial Park, Chelsea 

Easter Monday April 6 Mt Martha South Beach Market Mt Martha House Lawn 

Friday April 10 Soul Night Market  Sorrento Beach  

Sunday April 19 Lakeside Market Lakeside Park, Pakenham 

Friday May 22 Soul Night Market  Sorrento Beach  

Saturday May 30 The 5ifth Market Bicentennial Park, Chelsea 

 

Market Dates can change so please check our website for the latest dates. Last Update 16/10/25 


